03 Electricity charges 5000.00 

04 Development fees  3500.00 

05 Water charges 1000.00 

06 Common Room charges  500.00 

Total Hostel Fees  : 25000.00 

Caution Money   (Refundable) 1000.00 

Mess Advance for 300 days @105/- 31500.00 

Grand Total  57500.00 

(Rupees Fifty-Seven thousand Five hundred only). 

-Sd- 

Hostel Warden 

Baitarani  Hall of Residence 

GCE,  Keonjhar